Senioren A

Platz 1

Name

Roick, Wolfgang

Kiihn, Andreas

Noack, Matthias | Hey, Reinhard
Volkland, Udo

GESAMT

Platz 2

Name

Schwarz, Torsten
Brosch, Enrico
Bartscheck, Heiko
Prill, Thomas
GESAMT

Platz 3

Name

Wolfring, Gerd

Kull, Siegmund | Speck, Thomas
Weschenfelder, Uwe

Ockert, Dieter

GESAMT

Platz 4

Name

Kéhler, Uwe
Nikil, Andreas
Staab, Jirgen

KKV Saalekreis
Wurf  Volle Abr
120 384 184
120 391 223
120 356 212
120 384 196
480 1515 815

SV Kleeblatt-Berlin
Wurf  Volle Abr
120 391 222
120 380 177
120 377 231
120 389 146
480 1537 776

Ettlinger KV
Wurf  Volle Abr
120 389 210
120 352 162
120 405 194
120 388 206
480 1534 772

TuS Gerolsheim
Wurf  Volle Abr
120 400 204
120 377 211
120 385 177
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Ges
568
614
568
580
2330

Ges
613
557
608
535
2313

Ges
599
514
599
594
2306

Ges
604
588
562



Glinderoth, Bernd

GESAMT

Platz 5
Name
Waidele, Urs

Schemel, Wolfgang

Neumann, Hagen

Rommelfanger, Jirgen

GESAMT

Platz 6

Name

Fleischer, Jiirgen
Michel, Stephan
Liebold, Holger
Nielsen, Dieter
GESAMT

Platz 7

Name
Arcularius, Jérg
Strauch, Detlef
Schulter, Jirgen
Leyhe, Uwe
GESAMT

Platz 8

Name

Blaich, Ralf
Lorenz, Ralf
Heiske, Peter
Schmid, Thomas
GESAMT

Platz 9
Name
Reichmann, Ingo

120 379
480 1541
KV Offenburg
Wurf = Volle
120 384
120 384
120 396
120 382
480 1546
SKV Morfelden
Wurf  Volle
120 375
120 382
120 380
120 353
480 1490

158
750

Abr
174
197
168
195
734

Abr
190
209
180
177
756

KFV Kegeln Gotha

Wurf  Volle
120 393
120 365
120 394
120 363
480 1515

TSV Niederstotzingen

Wurf  Volle
120 382
120 376
120 384
120 389
480 1531
KV Erfurt
Wurf = Volle
120 368

Abr
198
187
168
174
727

Abr
184
175
173
174
706

Abr
198

7 537
20 2291

Ges
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564
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23 2280
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591
552
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Wenzel, Siegfried
Rohr, Karl-Heinz
Altwasser, Dirk
GESAMT

Platz 10
Name
Liebl, Erich

Schwinghammer, Stefan

Maier, Georg
Kélsch, Karlheinz
GESAMT

Platz 11

Name

Poesch, Thorsten
Schurig, Uwe
Pfeiffer, Matthias
Bruhn, Jérg
GESAMT

Platz 12

Name

Térre, Uwe
Ulirich, Roland
Olah, Zoltan
Schmitt, Detlef
GESAMT

Platz 13
Name

Schmalix, Alexander

Stossl, Werner
WeiR, Stefan
Wagner, Herbert
GESAMT

Platz 14

120
120
120
480

SKC Frischauf Weilheim

336
362
393
1459

Wurf  Volle
120 364
120 377
120 368
120 376
480 1485

KFV Oberspreewald-Lausitz

Wurf  Volle
120 358
120 362
120 369
120 386
480 1475
KSV Engelsdorf
Wurf  Volle
120 395
120 361
120 372
120 362
480 1490
KV Miinchen
Wurf  Volle
120 354
120 385
120 391
120 376
480 1506

SV Mettingen

173
184
192
747

Abr
148
191
205
164
708

Abr
189
178
173
164
704

Abr
156
183
192
151
682

Abr
184
166
151
163
664
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6

8
23

11

28

509

546

585
2206

Ges
512
568
573
540
2193

Ges
547
540
542
550
2179

Ges
551
544
564
513
2172

Ges
538
551
542
539
2170



Name Wurf  Volle Abr F Ges
Thom, Peter 120 382 183 9 565
Konrad, Patrick 120 366 182 2 548
Kappler, Uwe 119 392 138 8 530
Benz, Ralf 120 349 174 9 523
GESAMT 479 1489 677 28 2166
Platz 15 KFV Mirkisch-Oderland
Name Wurf  Volle Abr F Ges
Schéfer, Jens 120 371 210 4 581
Willenberg , Thomas 120 357 189 5 546
Haese, Dirk | Taeschner, Ralph 120 313 134 15 447
Glasse , Mario 120 375 149 8 524
GESAMT 480 1416 682 32 2098
Platz 16 ESV Freiburg
Name Wurf  Volle Abr F Ges
Kotarac, Vladimir 120 377 7 564
Pavlovic, Zeljko 120 374 10 @ 506
Mellert, Glinter 120 344 15 484
Reichenbach, Bernhard 120 357 11 500
GESAMT 480 1452 43 2054
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